Certificate of Analysis

SERVA
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SERVA Unstained SDS PAGE Protein Marker
6.5 — 200 kDa, Liguid Mix

Cat.No. :
Lot No.:

39215
180922

Protein Components

Myosin (bovine muscle)
B-Galactosidase (E. coli. recombinant)
Albumin (bovine)

Albumin (egg)

Carbonic anhydrase
(bovine erythrocytes)

Trypsin inhibitor (soybean)
Lysozym (egg)

Aprotinin (bovine lung)
Storage (°C)

Minimum shelf life

Molecular weight
(kDa)

200

116

67

45

29

21

14.3

6.5
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We do not guarantee that the product can be used for a special application.

This document does not release you from performing the standard control upon receipt of incoming goods.
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